
10DMSOMedia 2.5 7.5

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0

700

600

400

200

500

300

100

0

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

0

900
800

600

400

200

700

500

300

100
0

1800

1000
1200
1400
1600

800
600
400
200

0

-
-

-
- - -

-
-

-
- - -

-
-

-
- - -

-
-

-
- - -

-
-

-
- - -

10
2.5 5 10

10
2.5 5 10

10
2.5 5 10

10
2.5 5 10

10
2.5 5 10

PARP

FLLL32 (µM)
Curcumin (µM)

FLLL32 (µM)
Curcumin (µM)

FLLL32 (µM)
Curcumin (µM)

FLLL32 (µM)
Curcumin (µM)

FLLL32 (µM)
Curcumin (µM)

cPARP

β-actin

PARP

cPARP

β-actin

PARP

cPARP

β-actin

PARP

cPARP

β-actin

PARP

cPARP

β-actin

Concentration (µM) 

C
as

pa
se

 3
,7

 A
ct

iv
ity

V
(m

R
FU

)
C

as
pa

se
 3

,7
 A

ct
iv

ity
V

(m
R

FU
)

C
as

pa
se

 3
,7

 A
ct

iv
ity

V
(m

R
FU

)
C

as
pa

se
 3

,7
 A

ct
iv

ity
V

(m
R

FU
)

C
as

pa
se

 3
,7

 A
ct

iv
ity

V
(m

R
FU

)

Curcumin FLLL32

SJSA 

OSA8

OSA16

D17

U2OS U2OS

SJSA 

OSA8

OSA16

D17

*

*

*

*

*

A B


